August 21-22
August 24
September 4
October 6
October 10
October 24

October 26
October 29

October 30
November 23
November 28
November 30
December 3

WTAMU Symphony —
Fall 2023 Schedule

Updated August 24, 2023

Mondays — String rehearsals, 11:00-12:50

Tuesdays and Thursdays — Tutti rehearsals, 11:00-12:50

11:00 am

6:00/7:30 pm
11:00 am

3:15 pm
5:15pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm

12:15 pm
1:45 pm
3:00 pm
~4:30 pm
~5:30 pm

7:30 pm
11:00 am
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Sectionals as arranged

<Auditions — No rehearsals>
First rehearsal, all personnel
<Labor Day — No rehearsal>
Dress Rehearsal/Fall Concert in NRH
Crockett MS Orchestra clinic
Live Cinema at Lubbock Cooper HS
Depart for Lubbock
Dinner
Head to venue, warm-up
Performance
Pack up, depart for Canyon
Live Cinema in Legacy Hall
Live Cinema at La Rita Theatre in Dalhart
Depart for Dalhart
Set-up; sound check
Performance
Pack up, head to dinner
Depart for Canyon
<No Rehearsal>
<Thanksgiving Break — No rehearsal>
“Music of the Christmas Season” combined Rehearsal with Choirs
“Music of the Christmas Season” presentation for Window on a Wider World
Staging Rehearsal with Choirs
Performance #1
Dinner
Performance #2



