## WTAMU Symphony – Fall 2023 Schedule

Updated August 24, 2023

Mondays – String rehearsals, 11:00-12:50
Tuesdays and Thursdays – Tutti rehearsals, 11:00-12:50
Sectionals as arranged

August 21-22		<auditions no="" rehearsals="" –=""></auditions>
August 24	11:00 am	First rehearsal, all personnel
September 4		<labor day="" no="" rehearsal="" –=""></labor>
October 6	6:00/7:30 pm	Dress Rehearsal/Fall Concert in NRH
October 10	11:00 am	Crockett MS Orchestra clinic
October 24		Live Cinema at Lubbock Cooper HS
	3:15 pm	Depart for Lubbock
	5:15 pm	Dinner
	6:00 pm	Head to venue, warm-up
	7:30 pm	Performance
	9:30 pm	Pack up, depart for Canyon
October 26	7:00 pm	Live Cinema in Legacy Hall
October 29		Live Cinema at La Rita Theatre in Dalhart
	12:15 pm	Depart for Dalhart
	1:45 pm	Set-up; sound check
	3:00 pm	Performance
	~4:30 pm	Pack up, head to dinner
	~5:30 pm	Depart for Canyon
October 30		<no rehearsal=""></no>
November 23		<thanksgiving break="" no="" rehearsal="" –=""></thanksgiving>
November 28	7:30 pm	"Music of the Christmas Season" combined Rehearsal with Choirs
November 30	11:00 am	"Music of the Christmas Season" presentation for Window on a Wider World
December 3	2:00 pm	Staging Rehearsal with Choirs
	4:00 pm	Performance #1
	5:30 pm	Dinner
	7:00 pm	Performance #2